	VZ ~ QQ	-2004	NEY DOCKET NO.:			
1/28/03			U.S. DEPARTMEI Patent and Traden	NT OF COMMERCE park Office		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and 7	10262	26640	al documents or copy t	hereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and address	of receiving party(ies):			
Peter C. Damron		Name:Sur	n Microsystems, Inc.			
		Internal Address: 41	50 Network Circle			
		Street Address: 41	50 Network Circle			
	-	City: Santa Clara	State: CA	ZIP: <u>95054</u>		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?		1	à address(es) attached?			
∐Yes	⊠ No	,	. ,	_		
3. Nature of Conveyance:		1	亚	فرد		
		:	7			
Security Agreement Change of Na		*C				
Other		S. C.	ω			
Execution Date: January 22, 2003			FINANCE SECTION	S AN ID 344		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		J	9	ω gg		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: Jan. 22, 2003.						
A. Patent Application No.: 10/352,495 and see Document ID # B. Patent No.:						
102355566A						
Additional numbers attached? Yes No						
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	e	6. Total number of a	pplications and patents	involved: 1		
Name <u>David W. O'Brien</u>						
Internal Address: Zagorin, O'Brien & Graham, L.						
Street Address: 401 West 15th Street, Suite 870						
City AUSTIN State TX ZIP	78701					
		7. Total Fee (37 CFR	3.41): enclosed for the Total Fe	\$ <u>40.00</u> ee shown above		
		☐ Please charge Account	ge the Total Fee shown : 50-0631	above to Deposit		
		Account 50-06	to charge additional fee 31	s to Deposit		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE						
8. Statement and signature.		-1				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.						
Desily on the second	h/c	18	7/20	, ~		
David W. O'Brien, Reg. No. 40,107 Name of Person Signing	Si	gnature		Date		

Express Mail Label No.: EV145819824US

Total number of pages including cover sheet: _

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I, an ASSIGNOR named below,

Peter C. Damron of Fremont, CA

hereby	⁄ sell,	assign	and	transfer	to
--------	---------	--------	-----	----------	----

Page 1 of 2

Attorney Docket No.: 004-7522



ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION

Executed on January 22 200 3 by Sele:

Peter C. Damron

Page 2 of 2

Attorney Docket No.: 004-7522

PATENT REPORT 14306 FRAME: 0426